Awarded Vendor

6 Vendors

Telephone No,

Ship To:

All State of New Mexico agencies, commissions,
institutions, political subdivisions and local public bodies
allowed by law.

Invoice:
As Requested

Title: Communications Antenna Systems

GSD/PD (Rev. 01/11)

State of New Mexico
General Services Department
Purchasing Division

Statewide Price Agreement Amendment

Price Agreement Number: 60-000-15-00003

Price Agreement Amendment No,: One

Term: Aprill, 2016 thru March 31, 2018

Procurement Specialist: Sandra Luian@

Telephone No.: 505-827-0242

Email: sandrar.ujan@state.nm.us

This Price Agreement Amendment is to be attached to the respective Price Agreement and become a part thereof.

In accordance with Price Agreement provisions, and by mutual agreement of all parties, this Price Agreement is
extended from April 1,2017 to March 31, 2018 at the same price, terms and conditions to the following 6 vendors:

(AA) 0000043614 - Access Technologies, Inc

(AB) 0000051480 — Advanced Communications and Electronics

(AC) 0000053740 — Advanced Tower Services, Inc.
(AD) 0000116813 — Code 3 Service
(AE) 6000054703 — Durham Communications, Inc.

{AF) 0000008591 — Sinclair Technologies, A Division of Norsat

Except as modified by this amendment, the provisions of the Price Agreement shall remain in full force and effect.

Accepted for the State of New Mexico

Ne:vf Mé‘xsco State Pu}chasm%gent

Date: 03/31/2017

Purchasing Division: [100 St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505; PO Box 6850, Santa Fe, NM 87502 (505) 827-0472

sl




